
Elgin JH Girls 1.5 miles

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Elgin 00:11:07.36 25

2 Altus 00:11:52.13 47

3 Sante Fe South 00:13:26.47 59

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Fletcher 00:11:11.17 2

Cache 00:10:14.72 1
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Elgin JH Girls 1.5 miles

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Elgin 00:11:07.36 7 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 7901 Annelis Perez 00:10:29.70 1

2 4 7908 Elsie Phillips 00:10:40.11 3

3 5 7902 Raleigh Huff 00:10:47.72 4

4 9 7907 Colina Bowin 00:11:20.86 7

5 13 7905 Khloe Dye 00:12:18.43 10

6 14 7903 Serendipity Boyer 00:12:21.76 (11)

7 17 7906 Mya Garcia 00:12:52.29 (14)

2 Altus 00:11:52.13 7 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 7894 Stephanie Hamm 00:10:49.50 5

2 10 7893 Emily Davis 00:11:21.43 8

3 12 7896 Harley Snapp 00:11:50.96 9

4 15 7895 Alexis Hubbartt 00:12:28.09 12

5 16 7892 Lesley Allemeier 00:12:50.65 13

6 19 7898 Skylah Taylor 00:13:48.90 (16)

7 21 7897 Madison Solis 00:13:57.65 (18)

3 Sante Fe South 00:13:26.47 5 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 7916 Arely Sidas 00:10:29.80 2

2 8 7914 Victoria Mondragon 00:11:14.09 6

3 18 7912 Alizae Amador 00:13:14.21 15

4 20 7915 Nayeli Pena 00:13:52.83 17

5 22 7911 Nathalie Almaguer 00:18:21.42 19
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Elgin JH Girls 1.5 miles

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 7900 Amidat Olokunola K 00:10:14.72 Cache

2 1 7901 Annelis Perez K 00:10:29.70 Elgin

3 2 7916 Arely Sidas K 00:10:29.80 Sante Fe South

4 3 7908 Elsie Phillips K 00:10:40.11 Elgin

5 4 7902 Raleigh Huff K 00:10:47.72 Elgin

6 5 7894 Stephanie Hamm K 00:10:49.50 Altus

7 0 7909 Havannah Polite K 00:10:49.73 Fletcher

8 6 7914 Victoria Mondragon K 00:11:14.09 Sante Fe South

9 7 7907 Colina Bowin K 00:11:20.86 Elgin

10 8 7893 Emily Davis K 00:11:21.43 Altus

11 0 7910 Anna Simons K 00:11:32.62 Fletcher

12 9 7896 Harley Snapp K 00:11:50.96 Altus

13 10 7905 Khloe Dye K 00:12:18.43 Elgin

14 (11) 7903 Serendipity Boyer K 00:12:21.76 Elgin

15 12 7895 Alexis Hubbartt K 00:12:28.09 Altus

16 13 7892 Lesley Allemeier K 00:12:50.65 Altus

17 (14) 7906 Mya Garcia K 00:12:52.29 Elgin

18 15 7912 Alizae Amador K 00:13:14.21 Sante Fe South

19 (16) 7898 Skylah Taylor K 00:13:48.90 Altus

20 17 7915 Nayeli Pena K 00:13:52.83 Sante Fe South

21 (18) 7897 Madison Solis K 00:13:57.65 Altus

22 19 7911 Nathalie Almaguer K 00:18:21.42 Sante Fe South
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